Route Stop Locations

Route Number: LON-001A Bus:

Route Description: LONGFELLOW AM Driver:

Time: 34:00 Anchor:

Distance: 10.01 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 8:10 AM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
7:21 am 3366 WYOMING ST 0 0
7:21 am (1) 34TH @ WYOMING @MAILBOX 27 0
7:24 am (2) W 35TH ST @ GENESSEE ST 5 0
7:25 am (3) GENESSEE ST @ W 37TH ST 2 0
7:28 am (4) ROANOKE RD @ W 41ST ST 3 0
7:30 am (5) WESTPORT RD @ MERCIER ST 4 0
7:31 am (6) WESTPORT RD @ GENESSEE ST 2 0
7:35 am (7) TERRACE ST @ W 48TH ST 0 0
7:39 am (8) W 39TH ST @ BALTIMORE AVE 7 0
7:41 am (9) E40TH ST @ WALNUT ST 2 0
7:42 am (10) E40TH ST @ WARWICK BLVD 3 0
7:43 am (11) LOCUST ST @ E 41ST ST 4 0
7:45 am (12) E 44TH ST @ HARRISON ST 2 0
7:49 am (13) E46TH ST @ WALNUT ST 1 0
7:55 am (14) Longfellow Elementary 0 62
9/10/2021 12:13 PM LON-001A 1/4



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: LON-002A Bus: 99

Route Description: LONGFELLOW AM Driver:

Time: 34:06 Anchor: LONG

Distance: 9.47 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 4:38 PM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
7:30 am (1) SUNRISE DR@N CHELSEA AVE 1 0
7:35 am (2) E9TH ST @ VAN BRUNT BLVD 1 0
7:45 am (3) E 25TH ST @ TRACY AVE 0 0
7:47 am (4) CAMPBELL ST @ E 26TH ST 6 0
7:48 am (5) E 26TH ST @ TROOST AVE 21 0
7:51 am (6) E 26TH ST @ TRACY AVE 7 0
7:53 am (7) E27TH ST @ VINE ST 1 0
7:54 am (8) E 29TH ST @ FLORA AVE 1 0
7:55 am (9) E 30TH ST @ WAYNE AVE 3 0
7:57 am (10) E 31ST ST @ PASEO BLVD 4 0
7:59 am (11) E 28TH ST @ FOREST AVE 6 0
8:01 am (12) FOREST AVE @ E 30TH ST 3 0
8:02 am (13) 3039/3036 TROOST AVE/ E 31st st 1 0
8:03 am (14) E 30TH ST @ CAMPBELL ST 2 0
8:05 am (15) Longfellow Elementary 0 57

9/10/2021 12:13 PM LON-002A 2/4



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: LON-003A Bus: 55

Route Description: LONGFELLOW AM Driver:

Time: 28:23 Anchor: LONG

Distance: 7.19 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 8:10 AM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
7:36 am (1) E40TH ST@HOLMES ST 1 0
7:37 am (2) E40TH ST @ TROOST AVE 9 0
7:39 am (3) TROOST AVE @ E 39TH ST 1 0
7:41 am (4) E36TH ST @ KENWOOD AVE 1 0
7:42 am (5) KENWOOD AVE @ E ARMOUR BLVD 13 0
7:44 am (6) E 33RD ST @ HARRISON ST 6 0
7:48 am (7) GILLHAM RD @ LOCUST ST 1 0
7:49 am (8) 400 E ARMOUR BLVD 1 0
7:49 am (9) E ARMOUR BLVD @ WARWICK BLVD 3 0
7:51 am (10) E 38TH ST @ WALNUT ST 1 0
7:52 am (11) E 38TH ST @ WARWICK BLVD 3 0
7:54 am (12) W 38TH ST @ CENTRAL ST 3 0
7:56 am (13) W 35TH ST @ PENNSYLVANIA AVE 1 0
7:56 am (14) PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ W 34TH ST 0 0
7:58 am (15) BALTIMORE AVE @ W 34TH ST 2 0
7:59 am (16) WYANDOTTE ST @ W LINWOOD BLVD 3 0
8:01 am (17) 22 E 32ND ST 1 0
8:03 am (18) E 31ST TERR @ GRAND AVE 1 0
8:05 am (19) Longfellow Elementary 0 51

9/10/2021 12:13 PM

LON-003A

3/4



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: LON-040A Bus: 123

Route Description: LONGFELLOW SPED AM Driver:

Time: 5:42 Anchor: LONG

Distance: 2.79 Updated: Aug 26, 2021 5:47 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
7:59 am W 39TH ST@WYANDOTTE ST 0 0

8:05 am (1) Longfellow Elementary 0 0

9/10/2021 12:13 PM LON-040A 4/4



